
NAME Class SC C P T R TOTAL Place

Wally Howard M 13 13 9 14 49 MW

Al Bean Uncl (A) 10 7 5 7 29 1st M

Hunter Santiso Uncl (A) 8 8 6 4 26

Luke Johnson M 0 DNF

Dave Robuck AAA 7 6 9 13 35 2nd Open

John Shaw AAA 7 6 5 7 25 1st AAA

Walt Robertson AAA 5 2 4 4 15

Chad Marshall AAA 0 DNF

Joe Sclesky AA 9 11 3 8 31 1st AA

Kevin Burge AA 9 7 3 9 28 2nd AA

Harold Frey AA 4 10 5 6 25 3rd AA

Scott Weidler AA 7 13 2 1 23

Pete Gionet AA 6 2 7 4 19

Steve Fantegrossi AA 4 2 2 5 13

Blake Meixel A 3 9 6 9 27 1st A

Ed Donachy A 6 6 3 2 17 2nd AA

Ken Black A 3 5 4 3 15

Tyler Locktosh A 1 5 0 3 9

Brett Waterson B 5 6 5 4 20 1st B

Bret Adams B` 6 5 1 5 17 2nd B

David Sclesky B 4 3 2 3 12 3rd B

Johnathan King B 2 2 0 0 4

Ed LaValle B 2 1 0 1 4

NAME Class SC C P T R TOTAL Place

Wally Howard M 9 9 7 4 29 MW

Jarrett Carroll Uncl (B) 1 5 0 1 7 1st M

Aaron Czesak Uncl (B) 1 2 1 1 5

Luke Johnson M 0 DNF

Matt Pavlik AAA 5 8 7 5 25 2nd Open

Dave Robuck AAA 6 7 5 5 23 1st AAA

Harold Frey AAA 7 7 3 3 20 2nd AAA
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MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1
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MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1



Kevin Burge AAA 5 3 5 6 19 3rd AAA

Brian Wakefield AAA 5 6 1 6 18

Scott Weidler AAA 5 4 3 3 15

John Shaw AAA 1 3 4 2 10

Joe Sclesky AA 5 8 3 8 24 1st AA

Kaleb Santiso AA 5 7 6 4 22 2nd AA

Pete Gionet AA 6 6 4 3 19

Steve Fantegrossi AA 4 4 5 2 15

Ed Donachy A 5 3 2 4 14 1st A

Geary Walizer A 4 6 2 2 14 2nd A

Tyler Locktosh A 4 5 1 2 12 3rd A

Karen Crawford A 2 3 2 3 10

Don Clayton A 1 1 2 1 5

Jerry Johnson A 0 DNF

Blake Meixel B 2 6 3 4 15 1st B

John Hauser B 4 4 2 0 10 2nd B

David Sclesky B 2 1 1 2 6

Beau Meixel B 0 DNF

B  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1


